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Spring Uprising Rnd 1- 13th August 2017
Elite Scan

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 13/Aug/2017 15:24:07

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 27

Total Riders = 27

Mini Wheelers (1 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

SB

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Samuel BAXTER 1 - 4 1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

Half Track Sprockets (2 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dela Landscaping

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run 
Off

M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

81

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Eli MOSS 1 - 5 1st 
0.000

1st 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

1st 
0.000

365

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY 2 - 7 2nd 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

1st 
0.000

2nd 
0.000

Sprockets (3 Riders) 
Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

276

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonty WOODBURN 1 4
1st 

59.210 
{3.000}

1st 
59.728 
{3.078}

1st 
1:04.833 
{7.823}

1st 
1:02.789 
{3.119}

270

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Clay NOLAN 2 8
2nd 

1:06.169 
{3.337}

2nd 
1:06.244 
{3.363}

2nd 
1:07.174 
{3.320}

2nd 
1:06.737 
{3.368}

80

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Felicity HIBBERD 3 12
3rd 

2:16.442 
{3.714}

3rd 
1:24.090 
{3.831}

3rd 
1:25.860 
{3.940}

3rd 
1:25.251 
{3.982}
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8-10yr (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: Bakers Delight - Bakery Hill

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

273

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kai CUNNINGHAM 1 5
2nd 

54.255 
{2.937}

1st 
53.130 
{2.836}

1st 
54.377 
{2.870}

1st 
55.148 
{2.918}

353

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Troy NOLAN 2 7
1st 

54.036 
{3.094}

2nd 
55.584 
{3.104}

2nd 
55.362 
{3.099}

2nd 
56.010 
{3.085}

266

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY 3 12
3rd 

57.417 
{3.182}

3rd 
57.128 
{3.061}

3rd 
58.309 
{3.134}

3rd 
59.719 
{3.113}

194

Ballarat-
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER 4 16
4th 

1:05.755 
{3.162}

4th 
1:03.695 
{3.126}

4th 
1:07.181 
{3.271}

4th 
1:11.158 
{3.090}

11-13Yr (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

285

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kobie CUNNINGHAM 1 4
1st 

50.460 
{2.672}

1st 
49.650 
{2.691}

1st 
50.380 
{2.850}

1st 
48.668 
{2.679}

226

Wyndham
Warriors
BMX Club

VIC

Zae COBAIN 2 8
2nd 

50.717 
{2.835}

2nd 
50.570 
{2.780}

2nd 
51.220 
{2.890}

2nd 
52.027 
{2.771}

151

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brodie HIBBERD - ##
4th 

53.927 
{2.956}

3rd 
51.876 
{2.930}

CR:6 DNS

216

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY - ##
3rd 

52.519 
{3.010}

CR:6 DNS DNS

30+ Men (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

288

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Caleb FRASER 1 5
1st 

45.567 
{2.658}

1st 
45.410 
{2.681}

2nd 
49.315 
{2.789}

1st 
45.457 
{2.638}

126

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Neil MOSS 2 7
2nd 

46.814 
{2.634}

2nd 
47.069 
{2.639}

1st 
47.909 
{2.724}

2nd 
45.541 
{2.674}

86 Ballarat-
Sebastopol C

Harvey WOODBURN 3 14 4th 
48.647 

3rd 
47.362 

3rd 
50.607 

4th 
47.286 
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C BMX Club
VIC

(14+n) {2.942} {2.857} {2.876} {2.840}

97

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Nathan SPENCER 4 15
3rd 

46.910 
{2.819}

4th 
50.464 
{3.524}

5th 
54.798 
{3.253}

3rd 
47.014 
{2.643}

7V

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Harry ANSELL 5 21
5th 

50.737 
{2.620}

5th 
51.336 
{2.731}

6th 
56.575 
{2.671}

5th 
51.540 
{2.768}

64
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Matthew ANSELL 6 22

6th 
52.773 
{3.037}

6th 
55.792 
{3.036}

4th 
51.079 
{2.819}

6th 
51.630 
{2.847}

Open Expert Men (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

32

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Christian BOURKE 1 4
1st 

42.041 
{2.401}

1st 
41.205 
{2.421}

1st 
41.925 
{2.351}

1st 
40.527 
{2.430}

40

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 2 14
5th 

46.483 
{2.499}

3rd 
43.214 
{2.553}

4th 
45.828 
{2.382}

2nd 
42.153 
{2.373}

441
Sunbury
BMX Club

VIC
Damon HOCKING 3 15

3rd 
43.963 
{2.672}

7th 
56.386 
{2.550}

2nd 
42.322 
{2.521}

3rd 
42.929 
{2.513}

74

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Alex EAST 4 13 2nd 
43.000

4th 
44.283 
{2.537}

3rd 
44.385 
{2.504}

4th 
43.029 
{2.519}

27

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ashley GAMBLE 5 22
6th 

47.495 
{2.766}

5th 
46.348 
{3.013}

6th 
59.379 
{2.619}

5th 
44.032 
{2.614}

55

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jeremy GAMBLE 6 24
7th 

55.604 
{2.845}

6th 
47.565 
{2.819}

5th 
54.143 
{2.884}

6th 
55.065 
{2.834}

76

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 7 20
4th 

44.698 
{2.582}

2nd 
42.380 
{2.488}

7th 
59.678 
{3.544}

7th 
1:03.824 
{2.969}


