# Spring Uprising Rnd 1-13th August 2017

# **Elite Scan**

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 13/Aug/2017 15:24:07

### **FULL RESULTS**

#### **Total Entries = 27**

#### **Total Riders = 27**

## Mini Wheelers (1 Riders) Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	M 4
SB	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Samuel BAXTER	1	-	4	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000

#### Half Track Sprockets (2 Riders) Sponsor: Dela Landscaping

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	М 2	М 3	M 4
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	1	-	5	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	2nd 0.000	1st 0.000
365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	2	-	7	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	1st 0.000	2nd 0.000

#### Sprockets (3 Riders) Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	М 4
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	1	4	1st 59.210 {3.000}	1st 59.728 {3.078}	1st 1:04.833 {7.823}	1st 1:02.789 {3.119}
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Clay NOLAN	2	8	2nd 1:06.169 {3.337}	2nd 1:06.244 {3.363}	2nd 1:07.174 {3.320}	2nd 1:06.737 {3.368}
80	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Felicity HIBBERD	3	12	3rd 2:16.442 {3.714}	3rd 1:24.090 {3.831}	3rd 1:25.860 {3.940}	3rd 1:25.251 {3.982}

# 8-10yr (4 Riders) Sponsor: Bakers Delight - Bakery Hill

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М З	М 4
273	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kai CUNNINGHAM	1	5	2nd 54.255 {2.937}	1st 53.130 {2.836}	1st 54.377 {2.870}	1st 55.148 {2.918}
353	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Troy NOLAN	2	7	1st 54.036 {3.094}	2nd 55.584 {3.104}	2nd 55.362 {3.099}	2nd 56.010 {3.085}
266	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bryce WOOLLEY	3	12	3rd 57.417 {3.182}	3rd 57.128 {3.061}	3rd 58.309 {3.134}	3rd 59.719 {3.113}
194	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER	4	16	4th 1:05.755 {3.162}	4th 1:03.695 {3.126}	4th 1:07.181 {3.271}	4th 1:11.158 {3.090}

# 11-13Yr (4 Riders) Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	М 2	М З	M 4
285	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kobie CUNNINGHAM	1	4	1st 50.460 {2.672}	1st 49.650 {2.691}	1st 50.380 {2.850}	1st 48.668 {2.679}
226	Wyndham Warriors BMX Club VIC	Zae COBAIN	2	8	2nd 50.717 {2.835}	2nd 50.570 {2.780}	2nd 51.220 {2.890}	2nd 52.027 {2.771}
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD	-	##	4th 53.927 {2.956}	3rd 51.876 {2.930}	CR:6	DNS
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY	-	##	3rd 52.519 {3.010}	CR:6	DNS	DNS

#### 30+ Men (6 Riders) Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М З	M 4
288	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Caleb FRASER	1	5	1st 45.567 {2.658}	1st 45.410 {2.681}	2nd 49.315 {2.789}	1st 45.457 {2.638}
126	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Neil MOSS	2	7	2nd 46.814 {2.634}	2nd 47.069 {2.639}	1st 47.909 {2.724}	2nd 45.541 {2.674}
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C	Harvey WOODBURN	3	14	4th 48.647	3rd 47.362	3rd 50.607	4th 47.286

file:///G:/Events/reports/SpringUprising\_Rnd1\_13th\_August\_2017.htm

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

			0,,,		50 51			
	C BMX Club VIC	(14+n)			{2.942}	{2.857}	{2.876}	{2.840}
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	4	15	3rd 46.910 {2.819}	4th 50.464 {3.524}	5th 54.798 {3.253}	3rd 47.014 {2.643}
7V	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harry ANSELL	5	21	5th 50.737 {2.620}	5th 51.336 {2.731}	6th 56.575 {2.671}	5th 51.540 {2.768}
64	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Matthew ANSELL	6	22	6th 52.773 {3.037}	6th 55.792 {3.036}	4th 51.079 {2.819}	6th 51.630 {2.847}

# Open Expert Men (7 Riders) Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
32	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Christian BOURKE	1	4	1st 42.041 {2.401}	1st 41.205 {2.421}	1st 41.925 {2.351}	1st 40.527 {2.430}
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	2	14	5th 46.483 {2.499}	3rd 43.214 {2.553}	4th 45.828 {2.382}	2nd 42.153 {2.373}
441	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Damon HOCKING	3	15	3rd 43.963 {2.672}	7th 56.386 {2.550}	2nd 42.322 {2.521}	3rd 42.929 {2.513}
74	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Alex EAST	4	13	2nd 43.000	4th 44.283 {2.537}	3rd 44.385 {2.504}	4th 43.029 {2.519}
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	5	22	6th 47.495 {2.766}	5th 46.348 {3.013}	6th 59.379 {2.619}	5th 44.032 {2.614}
55	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jeremy GAMBLE	6	24	7th 55.604 {2.845}	6th 47.565 {2.819}	5th 54.143 {2.884}	6th 55.065 {2.834}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	7	20	4th 44.698 {2.582}	2nd 42.380 {2.488}	7th 59.678 {3.544}	7th 1:03.824 {2.969}